
Seriefält Alingsås våren 2019 Sammanställning slutresultat
C1

1 David Larsson Ulricehamns Pk 59 36 66 39 67 26 192 101
2 Mikael Svennungsson Aksf 45 24 54 30 48 19 147 73
3 Mathias Andersson Aksf 44 14 40 20 50 9 134 43
4 Sib Armros Aksf 46 7 46 7
5 Jan Arkblad Aksf 44 14 44 14
6 Erwin Prelog Vågårda Psk 42 19 42 19

C2
1 Lars G Andersson Aksf 59 34 64 35 65 19 188 88
2 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda Psk 63 37 60 37 64 19 187 93
3 Christian Johansson Volvo Pk 60 28 61 26 65 15 186 69
4 Olof Andersson Aksf 61 38 61 30 63 20 185 88
5 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 63 36 61 35 58 35 182 106
6 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 59 24 65 33 57 22 181 79
7 Peter Bergetti FOK Borås 58 23 62 23 54 15 174 61
8 Tobias Lindh Aksf 52 31 63 31 55 20 170 82
9 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 52 29 65 30 52 15 169 74

10 Nisse Larsson Aksf 49 24 52 31 54 27 155 82
11 Henrik Heljestrand Aksf 47 30 52 18 50 17 149 65
12 Lars G Kullander S.Dals Psf 37 11 41 27 40 11 118 49
13 Stefan Velin Vårgårda Psk 52 24 60 26 112 50

Totalt1
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4

3 4

13 Stefan Velin Vårgårda Psk 52 24 60 26 112 50
14 Bengt Johansson Örgryte Pk 50 13 39 13 89 26
15 Leo Forsberg Aksf 61 28 61 28
16 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 53 27 53 27
17 Richard Olsson Aksf 49 24 49 24
18 Claes Berg FOK Borås 49 18 49 18
19 Glenn Schultz FOK Borås 49 18 49 18
20 Malin Trabjerg GPIF 40 10 40 10



C3
1 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 65 31 68 42 68 43 64 26 201 116
2 Míchael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 66 36 67 46 65 37 68 28 201 110
3 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 66 28 67 44 63 19 196 91
4 Christian Gustafsson Ulricehamns Pk 67 31 66 40 62 24 195 95
5 Norayr Havluciyan Aksf 65 28 62 23 62 46 189 97
6 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 61 34 65 29 59 33 63 16 189 79
7 Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 58 30 64 40 66 35 188 105
8 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 62 40 63 46 63 22 188 108
9 Krister Persson FOK Borås 65 36 62 36 57 19 184 91

10 Eric Svanberg S. Dals Psf 60 24 63 32 57 17 180 73
11 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 49 21 58 36 60 41 56 13 174 90
12 Kent Halvardsson Volvo Pk 55 30 61 19 54 28 170 77
13 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 62 26 66 33 128 59
14 Elza Kisic Vårgårda Psk 66 40 61 34 127 74
15 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 68 33 55 24 123 57
16 Tobias Andersson Örgryte Pk 63 28 59 20 122 48
17 Alfred Aalstad Säve 52 20 52 31 104 51
18 Ulf Sandahl MSF 40 26 38 12 78 38
19 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 67 49 67 49
20 Michael Wehrend MSF 64 43 64 43
21 Scott Dance Ulricehamns Pk 64 31 64 31
22 Mikael Herrmann Örgryte Pk 63 33 63 33

1 Totalt2 3 4

22 Mikael Herrmann Örgryte Pk 63 33 63 33
23 Lasse Almér MSF 61 31 61 31
24 Jonas Landin Skepplanda SF 59 17 59 17
25 Caj Wessand FOK Borås 49 17 49 17
26 Per Hansson FOK Borås 43 20 43 20

VÄ
1 Sven Samuelsson Vårgårda Psk 56 17 67 40 63 41 66 22 196 103
2 Gunnar Samuelsson Vårgårda Psk 64 34 64 30 65 19 193 83
3 Håkan Börgesson MSF 51 18 64 27 46 13 161 58
4 Kerstin Börgesson MSF 45 14 47 17 43 19 135 50
5 Göran Ragnarsson FOK Borås 52 16 57 18 109 34
6 Lasse Larsson FOK Borås 45 9 45 13 90 22
7 Roger Ekegren Aksf 40 18 41 7 81 25
8 Kjell Dalesjö MSF 44 29 44 29
9 Peter Gyzander Örgryte Pk 44 10 44 10

3 41 Totalt2



A1
1 Mikael Svennungsson Aksf 35 23 50 25 47 15 132 63
2 Peter Freed Roasjö SKF 43 8 43 8
3 Gunilla Abrahamsson Aksf 40 12 40 12
4 Jan Arkblad Aksf 18 7 18 7

A2
1 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 58 35 63 37 49 28 170 100
2 Christian Johansson Volvo Pk 52 26 54 21 48 11 154 58
3 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda Psk 54 28 58 38 112 66
4 Stefan Velin Vårgårda Psk 45 21 59 30 104 51
5 Olof Andersson Aksf 48 20 46 16 94 36
6 Tobias Lindh Aksf 38 12 31 15 69 27
7 Luigi de Barone Aksf 63 32 63 32
8 Richard Olsson Aksf 61 24 61 24
9 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 58 28 58 28

10 Claes Berg FOK Borås 52 31 52 31
11 Peter Bergetti FOK Borås 52 26 52 26
12 Jan Sandström Aksf 48 17 48 17
13 Håkan Börgesson MSF 39 22 39 22
14 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 29 14 29 14
15 Malin Trabjerg GPIF 19 2 19 2

1

1 2 3 4 Totalt

3 4 Totalt2

A3
1 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 65 35 60 38 67 39 66 23 198 97
2 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 66 38 63 43 62 31 53 13 191 112
3 Krister Persson FOK Borås 58 38 60 29 52 18 170 85
4 Eric Svanberg S. Dals Psf 62 39 52 23 55 17 169 79
5 Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 57 20 64 40 46 17 167 77
6 Alfred Aalstad Säve 48 29 53 22 47 17 148 68
7 Kent Halvardsson Volvo Pk 52 19 44 30 45 17 141 66
8 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 46 16 43 12 38 11 49 10 138 38
9 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 66 42 66 33 132 75

10 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 50 19 56 33 106 52
11 Tobias Andersson Örgryte Pk 55 21 38 17 93 38
12 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 34 24 55 25 89 49
13 Ulf Sandahl MSF 30 20 42 10 72 30
14 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 61 44 61 44
15 Michael Wehrend MSF 58 17 58 17
16 Caj Wessand FOK Borås 57 19 57 19
17 Mikael Herrmann Örgryte Pk 55 23 55 23
18 Lasse Almér MSF 55 22 55 22
19 Kjell Dalesjö MSF 51 24 51 24
20 Jonas Landin Skepplanda SF 48 13 48 13
21 Per Hansson FOK Borås 38 19 38 19
22 Scott Dance Ulricehamns Pk 36 8 36 8

1 2 3 4 Totalt



R1
1 David Larsson Ulricehamns Pk 56 23 48 7 104 30
2 Peter Freed Roasjö SKF 52 19 52 19
3 Mikael Svennungsson Aksf 38 3 38 3

R2
1 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 61 34 61 33 65 40 65 24 191 98
2 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda Psk 62 33 64 41 56 17 182 91
3 Christian Johansson Volvo Pk 59 25 49 14 48 17 156 56
4 Håkan Börgesson MSF 48 31 50 32 42 6 140 69
5 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 40 13 58 32 40 7 138 52
6 Stefan Velin Vårgårda Psk 44 24 59 32 103 56
7 Bengt Johansson Örgryte Pk 45 20 46 8 91 28
8 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 55 35 55 35
9 Linda Gåård Trollhättans Pk 48 16 48 16

10 Roger Ekegren Aksf 25 10 20 2 45 12
11 Peter Gyzander Örgryte Pk 35 7 35 7

R3
1 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 65 33 67 41 67 30 64 21 199 104
2 Míchael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 65 35 65 48 67 39 61 19 197 122

1

1

1 Totalt

3 4 Totalt
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2 Míchael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 65 35 65 48 67 39 61 19 197 122
3 Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 62 38 67 39 61 34 190 111
4 Christian Gustafsson Ulricehamns Pk 66 47 61 16 59 15 186 78
5 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 62 26 64 39 59 19 185 84
6 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 58 26 64 37 60 28 61 17 185 82
7 Alfred Aalstad Säve 55 27 60 42 61 17 176 86
8 Eric Svanberg S. Dals Psf 56 29 64 38 54 20 174 87
9 Kent Halvardsson Volvo Pk 45 30 47 18 42 16 134 64

10 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 59 28 64 38 123 66
11 Krister Persson FOK Borås 59 30 64 19 123 49
12 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 59 45 61 26 120 71
13 Ulf Sandahl MSF 52 28 50 12 102 40
14 Lasse Almér MSF 62 29 62 29
15 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 60 40 60 40
16 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 43 21 43 21
17 Kjell Dalesjö MSF 39 28 39 28


